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Place Rank Name Nation Total Points

  1 WO NAUMOVA Julia RUS  1071,7  1055,6 1151,2 1069,3  4347,8
  2 OR5 RAMOS Tatiane BRA  1035,7  1023,2 1132,0 1023,8  4214,7
  3 OR5 LIHN Nanna DEN  1085,4   941,2 1081,6 1093,8  4202,0
  4 WO VASILYEVA Natalia RUS  1078,7  1027,2 1093,6  976,9  4176,4
  5 Lt EGOROVA Liudmila RUS  1064,0   830,8 1153,6 1110,6  4159,0
  6 OR1 HJALAGER Sara DEN   979,7  1006,0 1084,0 1051,8  4121,5
  7 SgtMaj LINDKVIST Jenny SWE  1079,4   928,0 1069,6 1033,6  4110,6
  8 OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila BRA  1108,8   998,8  990,4  998,6  4096,6
  9 1.Lt BOTMAN Caroline NED  1071,4   918,8 1060,0  978,3  4028,5
 10 WO AKSENOVA Evgenia RUS  1086,1   773,6 1132,0 1035,7  4027,4
 11 OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca BRA   986,7   934,4 1024,0 1071,4  4016,5
 12 Cpt BRULS Cindy NED  1007,0   982,0 1012,0  956,6  3957,6
 13 Lt JIMENEZ Maria VEN  1029,4   902,0 1009,6 1009,1  3950,1
 14 Pvt KEDZIA Karolina POL   973,0   966,4 1050,4  954,5  3944,3
 15 1.Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska NED  1072,4   739,2 1084,0 1037,8  3933,4
 16 1.Lt BUUNK Caroline NOR   986,7   933,6 1033,6  948,9  3902,8
 17 OR1 HUPFELDT NIELSEN Helene DEN   980,7   832,8 1136,8  941,2  3891,5
 18 OR3 ET TABAA Zahra ITA  1000,7   801,2 1002,4 1053,9  3858,2
 19 Lt SZUMAN Katarzyna POL   944,7   915,6 1016,8  974,1  3851,2
 20 2.Lt LIND Anja SWE  1064,7   896,8  992,8  871,9  3826,2
 21 OR3 ALBERIGI Manuela ITA  1000,3   839,6 1014,4  905,2  3759,5
 22 Lt RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Yennyre VEN  1057,0   962,0  745,6  955,9  3720,5
 23 Pvt FLOREK Katarzyna POL   867,0   866,0  930,4 1029,4  3692,8
 24 OR2 TOLSTRUP Johanne DEN   980,4   730,8 1038,4  892,9  3642,5
 25 Pvt TORO Rivero VEN   825,3   874,0  911,2  972,7  3583,2
 26 Lt COLMENARES Francela VEN   993,3   740,0  944,8  883,1  3561,2
 27 Cpt OPRAVILOVA Jitka CZE   902,3   833,6  976,0  802,6  3514,5
 28 Cpl RECINSKA Klara CZE   832,3   808,8  954,4  855,8  3451,3
 29 Cpl KREJSOVA Lucie CZE   874,0   778,8  961,6  712,3  3326,7
 30 OR1 SEEFELD Annika GER   634,8  656,8  990,9  2282,5
 31 Cpt NIEROP Myrna NED     0,0

Announced: 

Not Scored: 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary:

       (RAUDNER,Mr)
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2015 INTERN. CHAMPIONSHIP
Military Pentathlon

Wiener Neustadt - Austria
Total after four Events

Team women
Wr. Neustadt,  6. August 2015, 14:42
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Name Points
Total PointsT   E   A   M

  1
RUS

WO NAUMOVA Julia  1071,7  1055,6 1151,2 1069,3  4347,8

 12683,2
WO VASILYEVA Natalia  1078,7  1027,2 1093,6  976,9  4176,4
Lt EGOROVA Liudmila  1064,0   830,8 1153,6 1110,6  4159,0
WO AKSENOVA Evgenia  1086,1   773,6 1132,0 1035,7  4027,4

  2
BRA

OR5 RAMOS Tatiane  1035,7  1023,2 1132,0 1023,8  4214,7

 12327,8
OR5 CAMPANHOLA Camila  1108,8   998,8  990,4  998,6  4096,6
OR5 MOREIRA Katiusca   986,7   934,4 1024,0 1071,4  4016,5

  3
DEN

OR5 LIHN Nanna  1085,4   941,2 1081,6 1093,8  4202,0

 12215,0
OR1 HJALAGER Sara   979,7  1006,0 1084,0 1051,8  4121,5
OR1 HUPFELDT NIELSEN Helene   980,7   832,8 1136,8  941,2  3891,5
OR2 TOLSTRUP Johanne   980,4   730,8 1038,4  892,9  3642,5

  4
NED

1.Lt BOTMAN Caroline  1071,4   918,8 1060,0  978,3  4028,5

 11919,5
Cpt BRULS Cindy  1007,0   982,0 1012,0  956,6  3957,6
1.Sgt HUMBLET-LIEVAART Anouska  1072,4   739,2 1084,0 1037,8  3933,4
Cpt NIEROP Myrna     0,0     0,0    0,0    0,0     0,0

  5
POL

Pvt KEDZIA Karolina   973,0   966,4 1050,4  954,5  3944,3

 11488,3
Lt SZUMAN Katarzyna   944,7   915,6 1016,8  974,1  3851,2
Pvt FLOREK Katarzyna   867,0   866,0  930,4 1029,4  3692,8

  6
VEN

Lt JIMENEZ Maria  1029,4   902,0 1009,6 1009,1  3950,1

 11253,8
Lt RODRIGUEZ MUNOZ Yennyre  1057,0   962,0  745,6  955,9  3720,5
Pvt TORO Rivero   825,3   874,0  911,2  972,7  3583,2
Lt COLMENARES Francela   993,3   740,0  944,8  883,1  3561,2

  7
CZE

Cpt OPRAVILOVA Jitka   902,3   833,6  976,0  802,6  3514,5

 10292,5
Cpl RECINSKA Klara   832,3   808,8  954,4  855,8  3451,3
Cpl KREJSOVA Lucie   874,0   778,8  961,6  712,3  3326,7

Announced: 

Disqual.(Team): 

Scored: 

CSC Secretary

       (RAUDNER,Mr)

  7   Teams

  0    ()

  7   Teams
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